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This show opens on Saturday 25

May and closes on Saturday 6 July

2024.

Arts Project Australia's gallery is

in Collingwood yards. It is

located on Level 1 of the Perry

Street building.

This show will be held at the Arts

Project Australia gallery. 

Exhibition information

Strange Planet is a group show.



Exhibition information

This show is about animals.

The images on the left are of some of

the artworks in the show.

This show has paintings, sculptures

and drawings.

This show has art by Anna Dehm,

Anne Lynch, Bronwyn Hack, Chris

Mason, Dorothy Berry, Dionne

Canzano, Eden Menta Julian Martin,

Katherine Foster, Lygin Ang, Matthew

Gove, Miles Howard Wilks, Michael

Camakaris, Nhan Nguyen, Patrick

Francis, Ruth Howard, Samraing

Chea, Shoshanna Brott, Terry

Williams and Valerio Ciccone.

This show is curated by Miles

Howard-Wilks, Sandy Fernee and

Sarah Lamanna.



About the artist

Anna Dehm

Anna Dehm was born in China in 2002. 

She joined Arts Project Australia in

2021.

Anna’s drawings sometimes have images

of animals in them.

Anna makes bright and colourful collages

and drawings using markers.

The images on the left are some of Anna’s

collages in the show.



About the artist

Anne Lynch

Anne Lynch was born in Australia in 1956.

 

She joined Arts Project Australia in 1995.

Anne is inspired by animals and places

that are familiar to her, like her home.

Anna makes colourful drawings using

pastels.

The images on the left are some of Anne’s

drawings in the show.



About the artist

Bronwyn Hack

Bronwyn Hack was born in Melbourne in

1979. 

She joined Arts Project Australia in

2011.

Bronwyn makes paintings, ceramics,

prints and textiles.

Bronwyn makes art about people,

animals and the body. 

The images on the left are some of

Bronwyn's ceramic works in the show.



About the artist

Chris Mason

Chris Mason was born in Melbourne in

1976.

Chris joined Arts Project Australia in

1997.

Chris makes paintings, drawings,

sculptures and ceramics.

Chris is inspired by trains, aircrafts,

animals and people.

The images on the left are some of Chris’

works in the show.



About the artist

Dorothy Berry

Dorothy Berry was born in Melbourne in

1942.

Dorothy joined Arts Project Australia in

1985.

Dorothy makes paintings and ceramics.

Dorothy is inspired by animals.

The images on the left are some of

Dorothy’s ceramics in the show.



About the artist

Dionne Canzano

Dionne Canzano was born in Melbourne

in 1970.

Dionne joined Arts Project Australia in

2000.

Dionne makes paintings and drawings.

The images on the left are some of

Dionne’s drawings in the show.

Dionne makes art about her favourite

musicians and animals.



About the artist

Eden Menta was born in 1994 in

Melbourne. 

Eden joined Arts Project Australia in

2013.

Eden takes photos.

Eden’s photos are sometimes about their

identity and lived experience. The photos

in this show are about insects that Eden

likes.

The images on the left are some of Eden’s

photos in the show.

Eden Menta



About the artist

Julian Martin

Julian Martin was born in Melbourne in

1969. 

Julian joined Arts Project Australia in

1988.

Julian makes colourful drawings using

pastels.

Julian is inspired by photographs and

objects from his life.

The image on the left is Julian's drawing

in the show.



About the artist

Katherine Foster

Katherine Foster was born in Melbourne

in 1983. 

Katherine joined Arts Project Australia in

2014.

The images on the left are some of

Katherine’s drawings in the show.

Katherine makes paintings and drawings.

Katherine is inspired by landscapes and

animals.



About the artist

Lygin Ang

Lygin Ang was born in Melbourne in 1995.

 

Lygin joined Arts Project Australia in

2013.

The images on the left are some of

Lygin’s drawings in the show.

Lygin makes paintings, prints and

drawings.

Lygin is inspired by landscapes and

animals.



About the artist

Matthew Gove

Matthew Gove was born in Melbourne in

1977. 

Matthew joined Arts Project Australia in

2012.

The images on the left are some of

Matthew’s ceramics in the show.

Matthew makes paintings, ceramics and

soft sculptures.

Matthew is inspired by animals.



Miles Howard-Wilks

Miles Howard-Wilks was born in

Melbourne in 1979.  

Miles joined Arts Project Australia in

2000.

Miles makes paintings and ceramics and

photographs.

Miles’ paintings, ceramics and photos are

of Australian landscapes, birds, reptiles

and trains. 

The images on the left are some of Miles’

works in the show.

Miles’ favourite football team is the

Collingwood Magpies. This is why Miles

often features magpies and black and

white striped animals in his artwork. 

About the artist



About the artist

Michael Camakaris

Michael Camakaris was born in

Melbourne in 1976.  

Michael joined Arts Project Australia in

2010.

Michael makes paintings, drawings,

collages, prints and ceramics.

Michael makes abstract artwork inspired

by art histroy.

The images on the left are some of

Michael’s ceramic works in the show.



About the artist

Nhan Nguyen

Nhan Nguyen was born in Vietnam in

1981.  

Nhan joined Arts Project Australia in

2008.

Nhan makes artwork using watercolour

paint.

Nhan is inspired by animals, landscapes

and the environment around him.

The images on the left are some of

Nhan’s drawings in the show.



About the artist

Patrick Francis

Patrick Francis was born in New Zealand

in 1991.  

Patrick joined Arts Project Australia in

2010.

Patrick makes paintings.

Patrick is inspired by animals, celebrities

and other popular artists.

The images on the left are some of

Patrick’s paintings in the show.



About the artist

Ruth Howard

Ruth Howard was born in Melbourne in

1968. 

Ruth joined Arts Project Australia in

1998.

Ruth makes paintings and ceramics.

Ruth's paintings and ceramics are of

abstract shapes. They sometimes look

like  insects and animals.

The images on the left are some of Ruth's

works in the show.



About the artist

Samraing Chea

Samraing Chea was born in Australia in

1995. 

Samraing joined Arts Project Australia in

2011.

Samraing makes drawings.

Samraing is inspired by the news, people

and the city.

The image on the left is Samraing’s

drawing in the show.



About the artist

Shoshanna Brott

Shoshanna Brott was born in Australia in

1996. 

Shoshanna joined Arts Project Australia

in 2014.

Shoshanna makes drawings and paintings

using pencil, pastel, ink and watercolour

paint.

Shoshanna also makes ceramics.

The image on the left is Shoshanna’s

ceramic work in the show.

Shoshanna is inspired by movies and

popular culture.



About the artist

Terry Williams

Terry Williams was born in Australia in

1952. 

Terry joined Arts Project Australia in

1989.

Terry makes soft sculptures from fabrics,

threads and stuffing. 

Terry is inspired by people and animals.

The images on the left are some of

Terry’s soft-sculptures in the show.



About the artist

Valerio Ciccone

Valerio Ciccone was born in Australia in

1970. 

Valerio joined Arts Project Australia in

1985.

Valerio makes drawings, ceramics and

animations.

Valerio is inspired by animals, objects

from everyday life, musicians and actors.

The images on the left are some of

Valerio’s ceramics in the show.
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Visit our website for more updates

www.artsproject.org.au

Email: gallery@artsproject.org.au

For more information

Call: (03) 9482 4484

Follow us on instagram

@artsprojectaust 


